516 RUNDA

SUPER 5 CUP
Wl s (VRvy 19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAR
MINI 3 - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 ALEISKI B. - Mini Cooper S jofceime 6 1:56.882 13:11:18.458 12 1:56.720 13:23:02.853
1 2:01.813 13:01:33.178 7 1:56.528 13:13:14.986 13 1:56.732 13:24:59.585
2 1:55.855 13:03:29.033 8 1:56.377 13:15:11.363
5 1:55.897 13:05:24.930 9 1:55.928 13:17:07.291  Po. 6 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coopel , oo 705
4 1:56.791 13:07:21.721 10 1:56.120 13:19:03.411 1 2:00.631 13:01:34.518
5 1:56.550 13:09:18.271 1 1:56.953 13:21:00.364 2 1:56.625 13:03:31.143
6 1.56.731 13:11:15.002 12 1:57.613 13:22:57.977 3 1:56.140 13:05:27.283
7 1:56.436 13:13:11.438 13 1:57.083 13:24:55.060 4 1:57.251 13:07:24.534
8 1:57.150 13:15:08.588 > 1:58.939 13:09:23.473
9 1:56.370 13:17:04.958 PO 4-# 13 LUKASZYKJ. - Mini Cooper S +06763 6 1:57.406 13:11:20.879
10 1.56.664 13-19:01.622 1 2:01.888 13:01:36.765 7 1:59.280 13:13:20.159
1 1.56.736 13:20:58 358 2 1:57.037 13:03:33.802 8 1:57.083 13:15:17.242
1 1.56.934 132255292 3 1:56.248 13:05:30.050 9 1:56.567 13:17:13.809
13 1.56.706 13:24:51.998 4 1:56.182 13:07:26.232 10 1:56.777 13:19:10.586
5 1:57.593 13:09:23.825 11 1:57.208 13:21:07.794
Po. 2 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper § N gngF'erzt 6 1:57.525 13:11:21.350 12 1:56.790 13:23:04.584
1 2:02.075 13:01:34.228 7 1:57.786 13:13:19.136 13 1:57.136 13:25:01.720
2 1:56.489 13:03:30.717 8 1:56.572 13:15:15.708
3 156951 13:05:26.968 9 1:56.455 13:17:12.163  Po.7-#9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S, 13 7oe
4 1:57.197 13:07:24.165 10 1:56.928 13:19:09.091 1 2:03.169 13:01:36.096
5 1:56.869 13:09:21.034 11 1:56.491 13:21:05.582 2 1:57.207 13:03:33.303
6 1:56.748 13:11:17.782 12 1:56.402 13:23:01.984 3 1:58.180 13:05:31.483
7 1.56.633 13:13:14.415 13 1:56.777 13:24:58.761 4 1:56.497 13:07:27.980
8 1:56.650 13:15:11.065 > 1:57.905 13:09:25.885
9 1:55.948 13:17:07.013  P0.5-#66 KOIDER J. - Mini Cooper S +07587 6 1:57.918 13:11:23.803
10 156,146 13:19:03.159 1 2:02.089 13:01:36.248 7 1:57.605 13:13:21.408
1 1.56.482 13:20:59.641 2 1:57.285 13:03:33.533 8 1:57.145 13:15:18.553
. 1.56.493 1322:56 134 3 1:56.190 13:05:29.723 9 1:57.338 13:17:15.891
13 1.56.486 1312452620 4 1:57.388 13:07:27.111 10 1:57.509 13:19:13.400
5 1:56.987 13:09:24.098 11 1:56.949 13:21:10.349
Po. 3 - # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper § . g';fOngzt 6 1:57.961 13:11:22.059 12 1:57.590 13:23:07.939
1 2:00.668 13:01:36.336 7 1:57.368 13:13:19.427 13 1:57.825 13:25:05.764
2 1:56.748 13:03:33.084 8 1:56.755 13:15:16.182
3 1:55.717 13:05:28.801 9 1:56.435 13:17:12.617
4 1:56.042 13:07:24.843 10 1:56.877 13:19:09.494
5 1:56.733 13:09:21.576 11 1:56.639 13:21:06.133

Fastest lap: 1:55.717
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516 RUNDA

SUPER S CUP
W Wl ks avy 19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN" TOR Pﬂzﬂﬁﬂ
MINI 3 - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 29 KANONOWICZ P. - Mini Cooper ! 'i'glF'zfg 6 1:57.744 13:11:26.388 12 1:59.833 13:23:29.802
1 2:04.099 13:01:39.206 7 1:57.485 13:13:23.873 13 1:59.499 13:25:29.301
2 1:58.132 13:03:37.338 8 1:59.825 13:15:23.698
3 1:58.771 13:05:36.109 9 1:57.379 13:17:21.077  Po. 13 - # 77 OLEJNICZAK M. - Mini Cooper ¢ gg;'zrzt
4 1:58.540 13:07:34.649 10 1:57.288 13:19:18.365 1 2:02.095 13:01:42.513
5 1:57.388 13:09:32.037 11 1:57.922 13:21:16.287 2 2:01.500 13:03:44.013
6 1:56.815 13:11:28.852 12 1:57.224 13:23:13.511 3 2:00.418 13:05:44.431
7 1:56.785 13:13:25.637 13 1:57.992 13:25:11.503 4 2:00.143 13:07:44.574
8 1:57.568 13:15:23.205 > 2:00.065 13:09:44.639
5 157 403 131720608 PO 11- #46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Coopel , og a1= 6 1:58.944 13:11:43.583
10 1:56.878 13:19:17 486 1 2:02.877 13:01:38.243 7 1:58.777 13:13:42.360
1 1:56.404 13:21:13.890 2 1:58.653 13:03:36.896 8 1:58.718 13:15:41.078
5 pp—p— PEp— 3 1:58.163 13:05:35.059 9 1:58.848 13:17:39.926
13 1:58.615 1325:10.118 4 1:59.699 13:07:34.758 10 2:01.110 13:19:41.036
5 1:58.849 13:09:33.607 11 2:00.586 13:21:41.622
Po. 9 - # 21 MAZURKIEWICZ R. - Mini Coope E{gfh-ggzt 6 1:58.456 13:11:32.063 12 2:00.941 13:23:42.563
1 2:05.672 13:01:39.344 7 1:58.511 13:13:30.574 13 2:01.759 13:25:44.322
2 1:58.260 13:03:37.604 8 1:58.005 13:15:28.579
3 157748 13:05:35.352 9 1:57.949 13:17:26528  Po. 14 - # 44 KULCZYNSKI T. - Mini Cooper S , 100 a0n
4 1:59.114 13:07:34.466 10 1:58.324 13:19:24.852 1 2:03.573 13:01:42.122
5 1:56.778 13:09:31.244 1 1:58.452 13:21:23.304 2 2:00.872 13:03:42.994
6 1:56.723 13:11:27.967 12 1:58.233 13:23:21.537 3 2:03.035 13:05:46.029
7 1:56.204 13:13:24.171 13 1:58.877 13:25:20.414 4 1:59.682 13:07:45.711
g 1:58.491 13:15:22.662 5 1:59.658 13:09:45.369
5 157051 131719713  Po.12- #31 ADAMIAK J. - Mini Cooper S, 37303 6 2:00.958 13:11:46.327
10 1:56.926 13:19:16.639 1 2:03.527 13:01:40.961 7 2:00.551 13:13:46.878
1 1:56.953 1321:13.592 2 1:58.551 13:03:39.512 8 2:01.175 13:15:48.053
1 1:57.398 13:23:10.990 3 1:58.264 13:05:37.776 9 2:00.792 13:17:48.845
B Py Pp—— 4 1:58.668 13:07:36.444 10 2:00.786 13:19:49.631
5 1:58.474 13:09:34.918 11 2:00.678 13:21:50.309
Po. 10 - # 32 DEBICKI A. - Mini Cooper S . figf;g;t 6 1:58.890 13:11:33.808 12 2:01.576 13:23:51.885
1 2:03.069 13:01:38.456 7 1:58.712 13:13:32.520 13 2:00.515 13:25:52.400
2 1:56.803 13:03:35.259 8 1:59.776 13:15:32.2%6
3 1.57.686 13:05:32.945 9 1:59.112 13:17:31.408
4 1:57.880 13:07:30.825 10 1:59.003 13:19:30.411
5 1:57.819 13:09:28.644 11 1:59.558 13:21:29.969

Fastest lap: 1:55.717
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